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
machine, 2 tire changers and misc. parts 
& tools. #169607 $160,000 Call Cathy.

Fort Gay

CommercialReduced

Kermit Lavalette

This Spacious 5 BR Home has apx. 
3,000 sq.ft. Two car att. garage. Built 
in 2015. Being sold “As Is.” #170955 
$170,000 Call Darik

Great Starter Home Or Investment! 2 
BR, 1 BA, apx. 1,200 sq.ft. Conveniently 
located. Selling “As Is”. #170954 $67,500 
Call Matt.

Crum

Formerly A Pizza House. 3,000 sq.ft. finished 
Includes office, bathrooms, dining area, 20+ 
parking spaces. Business included in price. 
#171055 $300,000 Call Darik. 

Kenova

3 BR, 1 BA Great Fixer Upper Starter 
Home or rental. Situated on 0.98 Acre. 
#171132 $45,000 Call Cathy.

Reduced

Reduced

Dunlow Hill - 80 Acres. Country setting. Several suitable 
homesites. $69,000 Call Josh
Ft. Gay - 2.5 Acres. Mostly wooded. $17,500 Call Matt.
108 Bouvier Street - Vacant .52 Acre lot in Premier Hills. Great 
location to build your dream home. Water & Sewer offered. 
$40,000 Call Darik.

LOTS & ACREAGE

Reduced Reduced

28+ Acres on Orchard Drive - Could be used for residential, multi-
family, subdivision or commercial. $135,000 Call Darik.
Genoa - Unrestricted bldg. lot w/footer & foundation in place! $12,000 
Call John or Darik.
COMMERCIAL 31st St., Huntington - Prime Commercial Dev. 
opportunity w/frontage on major Huntington artery. Call John or Darik.

Wayne

NEW

Rare Find & ready for your finishing 
touches! Newly built A-frame on almost a 
flat acre. Some projects need completed! 
#171245 $99,900 Call Matt.

L      KING FOR A NEW HOME?
Go To The Area’s Most Trusted 

Real Estate Magazine

And when you find something that peaks your interest,
Call the fine REALTOR® who has 

advertised that home and tell them... 
“I found it in Homes Magazine”

Online, in Print and 
on your Mobile Phone

 Homes
OF THE TRI-STATE AREA (WV, KY & OH)

www.homeswvohky.com

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com  - Page 73



Park Place Properties
304-429-6388

Timber Point
304-429-6388

Huntington’s Finest Rentals Can Be Found At
 www.homeswvohky.com

Country Hearth
740-377-2786

Dolen Apartments
304-638-7777

Hyde Real Estate
304-693-6861

Hood Realty
304-522-6252

J. R. Smith Enterprises
304-525-3055

Waterford Village
304-733-3838

Housing Dev. Corp.
304-526-4400

Garden Park
304-736-RENT (7368)

Melody T. Farms Inc.
304-736-2345

Ritter Park Properties
304-544-4214

Pancake Property Services
304-522-8365

Pancake 
Property 
Services

Royal Oaks
304-733-0021

Varsity Place
304-697-5381

Huntington Apartments
304-522-0293

The Summer Edition of the Rental Guide  of the Tri-State Area 
Is NOW AVAILABLE.

Call To Advertise Your Rental Property In The Fall/Winter Edition. 
Now Taking Ads.

304-736-0561 or 304-634-5202
View The Current Magazine at www.homeswvohky.com
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Since 1915

304 522-8361
P.C. Pancake, Broker

915  5th Ave., Huntington, WV 25701

www.pancakerealty.com Like Us On 
Facebook.

All Agents are 
Salespersons

Downtown 
living at 
the St. 
James. 
One 
Bedroom 
Units 
$110,000 & 
$130,000

West Pea Ridge - 1 floor plan in really nice 
condition. 4 BR, 3 BA. 1 car garage and 
much more. $160,000

Southside New Listing - Half block to 
middle & elementary schools. 3 BR, 1.5 
BA, 1 car garage, full unfin bsmt, security 
system $135,000

Highlawn - A lg 1st floor bonus room connect-
ing to kitchen area, is just one of many nice 
features! So convenient to hospitals / medical 
bldg, MU & so much more. Covered front & 
back porches w/fenced back yard for outdoor 
enjoyment. Yes, this has a 3 car garage for 
your vehicles &/or workshop! $150,000

Over 16 Acres On Ohio River Road. 3 BR 
house, 2 BR mobile home, large barn that 
was previously used as a business. Just 
off the high traffic area. $275,000

Vacant Lot - Kenova $32,000 Across the 
street from Kenova Elementary.

REDUCED

Richelle Eddy 
Walters

304-617-7851
richieeddywalters@gmail.com

Licensed in Ohio & WV

MULTI-MILLION DOLLAR 
PRODUCER

SOUTHSIDE RANCH brick 
completely updated w/HW, 
new kitchen w/island, LR 
w/frpl, 3 BR, 2 BA, 1 car 
garage & cozy vinyl fenced 
back yard.

208 10th Ave. West
Huntington

$279,900

126 1st St., West
Ceredo
$7,000

LOT in desirable Ceredo 
neighborhood. Single 
family home only.

#4 Stonecrest Dr., Huntington, WV
304-523-2225

Shane Radcliff, 
Principal Broker

741 1st St., West, 
Ceredo
$60,000

INVESTMENT PROPERTY. 
2  B R  h o u s e  w i t h 
apartment over the 
garage on a fenced 
double lot.

NEW
PRICE!

NEW
LISTING!

APARTMENT

Houses are going fast.
Call me to list it and get it SOLD!!!



Larry May
Branch Manager
NMLS# 525341
Larry.May@caliberhomeloans.com
304.733.2400

Built on the Strength & Stability of our Experience, Innovation & Culture

Ryan Alt
Sales Manager
NMLS# 438601

Ryan.Alt@caliberhomeloans.com
304.690.1312

4341 US Route 60 - Ste. 177, Huntington, WV 25705

Page 10 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com

Don’t settle for average.
Unless you’re in the market for it.

DonnaGannonHomes.com
REALTOR® in OH & KY
President’s Producer since 2011

Homes & Land
CENTURY 21

Patrick Lucas, Principal Broker
315 South 3rd, Ironton, OH

DONNA GANNON

740.352.7294



Janet Kinnard, Manager

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 11

villagerealtygroupwv.com

6007 US Rt. 60E, Suite 124 
Barboursville, WV 25504

304-955-5017
Nathan Nibert, Broker

Lt 7 Highland Meadows
Huntington $69,900

.67 Ac Res. Lot In Subdivision

MLS:170457

107 River Rd - $1,750/Mo
Barboursville, WV 25504
1,500 Sq.Ft. Space for Lease

614 11th Ave, Apt. 3A
Huntington $95,000

2 BR, 1 BA, 1,200 Sq.Ft. Condo

1946 Wiltshire Blvd.
Huntington $275,000

3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2,786 Sq.Ft.

274 Moore Rd.
Lavalette $59,900

1 BR, 1.5 BA, 1,157 Sq.Ft.

Lot 6 A Palisades Dr.
Barboursville $119,900
1.6 Ac Res. Lot In Subdivision

MLS:171003 MLS:171160 MLS:171077

MLS:170654 MLS:170626

304-736-6655 • Patrick Lucas, Broker

Homes & Land  
Real Estate

304417-0869
sobonya4wvhouse@aol.com

Kelli 
Sobonya

6007 Rt 60 E., Suite 240 
River Place Plaza, Barboursville, WV

Real Experience. Real Commitment. Real Estate.

REALTOR

CENTURY 21®

Salesperson

Great Business Opportunity! Hair Salon Affordable 
commercial property available for the next owner. Working 
salon w/established 34 yr business. Client book and inventory 
and equipment included. Convenient location in quiet neighbor-
hood. Siding 1 yr old, windows 2-1/2 yrs old and roof 4 yrs old. 
Handicap accessible. Central heat and air, off-street parking 
and affordable utilities. Zoned retail and meets city and state 
codes. Salon area 23x14.2. Bath 7.8x5. Supply room 8x4.10. 
Don’t miss out on becoming an entrepreneur. Rent a space and 
create a money making business. Call today!  $110,000 #170046

Huntington

REDUCED!

Commercial Listings! Be Your Own Boss!
Attention Entrepreneurs! Prime Downtown Commercial 
Multi-use Space! Price includes a successful operating pet store 
/ grooming and boarding business, inventory, equipment and 
company vehicle! Apx. 9,100 sq.ft. of the Renaissance Building. 
Large open spaces with high ceilings, 3 offices, 3 BA, common 
area entrances and use of exercise room. Dedicated custom 
parking spaces in front on 4th Avenue at private space behind 
building. Great downtown location! Call today!  $425,000 #164056

Downtown
Huntington

Scott Depot Location is key! Newer profession-
al suite w/excellent location in Putnam County 
now available. This 1,600 sq.ft. suite includes 
5 offices, reception area, bath and shares lobby 
with 2 other suites. Everything is on one level 
which makes it great for accessibility. Close to 
Marshall Health & Teays Cinemas. Triple net 
lease. Don’t miss out on this excellent opportunity 
for your business. Lease $2,034/mo. #169145

Barboursville Prime commercial property 
for lease in Barboursville with Rt. 60 frontage. 
Less than half mile from Huntington Mall & 
I-64 interchange. 3,200 sq.ft., all on one floor. 
Handicap accessible. Previously used as a 
medical facility. Fantastic convenient location 
with awesome traffic count. Call today!. 
Lease $3,950/mo. #167629



Traci N. Thomas Wells, 
Broker/Owner

Ken Gainer
304-360-3000

Dawn Aldridge-Green
304-638-8131

Hank Wright
304-208-4402

Brenda Taylor
304-634-4659

Tammy Spurlock
304-638-9865

Jill Nelson
304-633-2873

Judy Burton
304-633-5869

Traci Thomas Wells, Broker
304-610-6063

RE/MAX Clarity has expanded to the Huntington area!
Visit us at 1225 6th Ave., Huntington, WV 25701

304-525-SOLD

Beth Williams
304-982-9411

Jan Ramey
304-542-5460

Laura Hensley
304-610-0042

Tara Turley
304-634-2392

Each Office Independently 
Owned and Operated

304-525-SOLD
All Agents Are Salespersons

3520 Teays Valley Rd, 
Suite 3, 

Hurricane, WV 25526

1225 6th Ave., 
Huntington, WV 25701



Traci Thomas Wells,  Broker Each Office Independently 
Owned and Operated

Ken

WV REALTOR®

Gainer
(304) 360-3000

Salesperson Outstanding Agents
Outstanding Results

304-525-SOLD

Large 2 story brick w/full 
finished lower level, 20x40 
inground pool w/patio and 
gazebo and 2 long decks. 
7 BR, 5.5 BA including first 
floor owner’s suite and 
possible in-law suite w/2nd 
kitchen, media room and 
more. #170724 $645,000

Exceptional 2 BR, 1.5 BA 
Southside condo. Fully 
equipped kitchen w/SS 
appliances, updated bath 
w/marble-topped vanity 
& huge walk-in shower, 
crown molding. Large 
master BR w/large walk-in 
closet.#171289 $121,500

1225 6th Ave., Huntington, WV 25701

Traci Thomas Wells,  Broker Each Office Independently 
Owned and Operated

Tammy

WV & OHIO REALTOR®

Spurlock

(740) 886-9865
(304) 638-9865

Multi-Million Dollar Producer

STAMFORD PARK BEAUTY
www.tammyspurlock.com

Salesperson

Outstanding Agents
Outstanding Results

304-525-SOLD

This home is ready for a new owner. Corner Lot. Updated 
Kitchen, Front Porch, Back Patio, Wonderful Master Suite -- 

Let’s take a look! $315,000

1225 6th Ave., Huntington, WV 25701 Traci Thomas Wells,  Broker Each Office Independently 
Owned and Operated

WV & OH REALTOR® Salesperson

Proctorville/Rome - Open 
concept w/vaulted ceilings. 
3 BR (main BR/BA), 2 BA, 
2 car att. garage. Home 
has been separately wired 
for home generator. Just 
minutes to 31st bridge. 
#171265 $199,900 Call 
Dawn 304-638-8131
Coal Grove - Custom 
built, one owner 4 BR, 3 
BA (main BR/BA). Casual 
& formal areas, multiple 
decks from different rooms 
& levels, FR w/WBfrpl, 
basement & double lot! 
#170755 $195,000 Call 
Dawn 304-638-8131

1225 6th Ave., Huntington, WV 25701

Dawn 
Aldridge-Green
304-638-8131

dawnaldridgegreen@remax.net

304-525-SOLD

dawngreenrealtor.com

ABR, CRS, GRI

Each Office Independently 
Owned and Operated304-525-SOLD1225 6th Ave., Huntington, WV 25701

Jill Nelson
Salesperson/REALTOR®

304-633-2873
jillnelson@remax.net

SE Hills - Beautiful HW floors on 
main, LR w/frpl, owner’s suite w/pri-
vate BA, 4 BR, 1.5 BA, lg den w/frpl 
in bsmt, garage space that could be 
converted back to garage, screened 
porch and deck. #171291 $149,900

SE Hills - 4 BR, 2 BA Rancher with 
large basement. Everything you 
need with 1 floor living. Wonderful 
living room with fireplace and view of 
yard. Private yard, attached garage. 
#171226 $189,000

SE Hills - Luxurious estate-sized 
home in prestigious setting. 5 BR, 
3.5 BA custom home w/2 story foyer. 
Optional 1st floor owner’s suite, large 
gathering room off kitchen. Lower lev-
el rec room with 2nd kitchen. Double 
decks overlook expansive grounds. 3 
car garage. #170832 $560,999

Traci Thomas Wells,  Broker



Welcome New Readers

If you just got this Homes Magazine through the mail, we want to welcome you 
to the best Real Estate Magazine in Ohio/West Virginia. We publish every four 

weeks and want to see that you get every copy. Unfortunately we can’t afford to 
mail it to you every issue. We invite you to pick up a free copy at any Real Estate 

Office or other great location. Call us and we will direct you to the 
closest distribution point.

OR, if you’re on line, you don’t have to leave your home. Simply enter

www.homeswvohky.com
and your search for the magazine is over. Also available on smart phones. 

Now the search for a new home is on.

Happy Home Hunting!

Contact information: 304-736-0561

PO Box 1991, Huntington, WV 25720



Shane Radcliff, Principal Broker
WV, OH, KY & FL Broker

OH & WV REALTOR®

www.DEBIREYNOLDS.REALTY-EX.com

(740) 886-2800
(304) 417-2332

142 Co. Rd. 403, Proctorville, OH - Irene Road (Next To Dairy Queen)

Tate
Tooley
IT Manager

Debi’s Staff

Broker office 304.523.2225
#4 Stonecrest, Huntington, WV 25701

St. Rt. 7, Crown City  Nearly 9 Level 
Acres of River Front Property. Perfect 
For Gated Development Highway To 

River’s Edge.  $350,000

Riverfront Acreage

620 Court Street 
Huntington - Duplex

$79,900 

Duplex

Private Dr. 123, Crown City
Journey’s End, Building Lot, 
Community Pool. $39,900

4th Ave & 7th St., Huntington
16 Space Parking Lot, Only 1 

Vacant Space Available. $75,900

Salesperson

Ashley 
Southard
304417-0049

Marketing Specialist

Nathan
Adkins

304710-6772
Licensed Assistant

MacKenzie
Ritchey

540336-4418
Licensed Assistant

48 Hubbards Heights
4,400 Sq.Ft. Up/Down, 2+ Acres, 2 Kits, 3 Car Garage $360,000

249 Kentucky St., Huntington
3 BR, 1 BA  $77,900

1204 4th St. East, South Point
3 BR, 1 BA $76,850

99 Twp. Rd. 1233, Proctorville
3 BR, 2.5 BA, 1 Acre Lot  $389,900 #170047

Under Contract

28 Twp. Rd. 1208, Chesapeake
Duplex - 2 BR, 1 BA Each Unit

Ryan
Leger

304942-2400 
Licensed Assistant

57 Twp 1275, Chesapeake
3 BR, 1 BA  $92,000 #170032

547 Twp. Rd. 250, South Point
3 BR, 2.5 BA, .5 Acre Lot  $173,900

1003 4th St. West, Huntington
3 BR, 1.5 BA, Lots of Modern Updates. $149,900

340 Locust St., Huntington
2 BR, 2 BA Bungalow $118,900

Under Contract

2206 Avinell Dr., Milton
3 BR, 2 BA, GR w/Frpl. 

AG Pool $164,900

Under Contract

Back On Market

Buyer Unable To 
Secure Financing

Under Contract

Under Contract

Under Contract

527 Township Rd. 1161, Proctorville
4 BR, 2 BA, 1.33 Acre Lot. $214,900

New Listing

0 Twp. Rd. 1057A, Rome
.21 Acre, Maple St., Fairland 

Schools. $30,000

New Listing

88 Belmont Dr., Huntington
$192,900

New Listing

4635 Camp Branch Rd., Htgn
$95,000

New Listing

Under Contract



campbellwoods.com

Responsible Attorneys: Bruce A. Toney and T. Scott Sennett
This is an advertisement.

1640 Carter Avenue
Ashland, KY

1002 Third Avenue
Huntington, WV

SERVING THE TRI-STATE 
AREA SINCE 1935

For your next real estate transaction, 
consider calling the professionals at

REAL ESTATE

William “Bill” Jones, J. Patrick Jones, Bruce A. Toney, 
and Joel P. Jones, Jr.

(left to right)

Our Services Include:
• Title Searches and Closings
  (all closings conducted by an attorney)
• Title Insurance
• Deferred Tax Exchanges of Real Estate
• Business Organizations
• Tax Titles
• Leases
• Contracts
• Estate Planning
• Special Needs Trusts

304.529.2391

Page 16 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com

Other Rentals Available: 1 and 2 Bedroom Apartments, Furnished 
Corporate Apartments, Studio Apartments, Townhomes & Homes. 

Custom & Flexible Leases. Rents from $525 to $1,595

Located in East Pea Ridge
Everything Furnished:
Kitchen & Linens
One Bedroom
Queen Size Beds
Home-like Decor

CORPORATE APARTMENTS

We are confident you will find our newly furnished corporate 
apartments ideal whether you are in the midst of relocating 
or working on a special project. A home-like atmosphere at 
an affordable price. Short and long term leases available.

“We offer energy efficient living in comfortable surroundings. Our 
level of service is unequaled in the area, and we are confident 
we can match your requirements with one of our properties.”

Mini-Blinds
Cable TV & DVD
Ample Off Street Parking
Internet Available
All Utilities Paid
Close to I-64 & Route 60

www.gardenparkrentals.com

(304) 736-RENT
(7368)

youtube.com search for gardenpark.mov

Ready to Sell Your Home?
Be Certain To Choose A 

REALTOR® Who Advertises 
In This Magazine. 

They Advertise Your Home.
They Sell Your Home.

Expect 
Results.

Also on the internet at 
www.homeswvohky.com

The Area’s 
Best Source 

For 
Real Estate 
Advertising.

 Homes
OF THE TRI-STATE AREA (WV, KY & OH)

It’s Your Home.
Don’t Settle For 
Less Than The 

Best!



    

304525-8351 (Days & 
Evenings)

TM

MLS

2536 Fifth Street Road

Mitzi Russell, Broker
Flora Russell, Associate Broker

All Agents are Salespersons

Flora & Mitzi Russell

WAYNE - COMMERCIAL LAND - RT. 152 - 
25 Acres

WESTMORELAND - Nice lot with 
alley access. $10,000

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 17

LAVALETTE- 2.43 Acres
Right Fork Camp Creek. $30,000

SPRING VALLEY Area  One level stone home on almost an acre! New Hot Water 
Heater just installed, Central Heat & Air only 6 months old & roof only 3 yrs old. 
Interior has Living room w/Buck Fireplace & wood floors, kitchen w/appliances & 
dining area, 3 BR, 1.5 BA. Room off kitchen has tile floor. Wood floors in dining area, 
hall and BRs. Laundry is in bldg to right of carport. Exterior has large front yard & 
2 buildings for storage and workshop. Lots of room for family & friends. $149,500

.85 AcreMLS 170946

SPRING VALLEY Area  Well 
kept home with a nice large 
half acre lot! Living room, 
kitchen, 2 BR, bath and 
laundry room on first floor. 
Ready to move in! Basement 
has rooms for storage and 
workshop. Only $50,000 

PENDING

MLS 171080PENDING

PRICHARD 
- FT. GAY - 
25 ACRES
HEWLET 
ROAD - 
PRIVATE!!

Join Us At The Wayne County Fair

Join Us At The Wayne County Fair Join Us At The Wayne County Fair
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COVER HOME





 
142 Co. Rd. 403

Proctorville, OH 45669
 (740) 886-2800   

(304) 736-99555869 Davis Creek, Barboursville
Toll Free # 1-800-788-5592        

KY # (606) 327-5555
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

917 8th Street
Huntington 25701
(304) 736-9955

334 E. Main Street
Milton, WV 25541
(304) 743-1000

 

TODD NELSON

OLD COLONY 
would like to give a huge 

CONGRATULATIONS 
to our own

for receiving the
“WV Rotarian of the Year”

for his volunteer work as the 
Milton Rotary President.

Way To Go Todd!

ABR, CNHS, CN

304.634.7993 cell
304.733.7158 office

todd@toddnelson.com
www.toddnelson.com

Your Key To Real Estate

TODD NELSON
Salesperson/REALTOR®

South
Point

195 Private Dr. 2265
Spacious, Inviting And Grand Are Some 
Words That Could Describe This 1.5 Story 
Home On Apx. 6 Acres That Offers 5 BR, 
3.5 BA, 9 Ft Ceilings On All Of The First 
Floor Except For The Owner’s BR & BA 
Which Have Vaulted Ceilings, An Amazing 
Appliance-filled Kitchen w/Double Oven, 
Island And Granite Counter Tops, Large 
Gathering Room w/Gas Log Fireplace, First 
Floor Owner’s BR Suite, Sunroom, 3 Car 
Att. Garage, Beautiful Patio Area, Fenced 
Side Yard, Outbldg & So Much More! 12 
Month First American Home Warranty! MLS#171219



 
142 Co. Rd. 403

Proctorville, OH 45669
 (740) 886-2800   

(304) 736-9955
Toll Free # 1-800-788-5592        

KY # (606) 327-5555
Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

917 8th Street
Huntington 25701
(304) 736-9955

334 E. Main Street
Milton, WV 25541
(304) 743-1000

 

304-939-1201
jessicalawsonoc@gmail.com

Salesperson, REALTOR®  

Commercial Property

LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION! 
Looking To Start A New Business Or Need More 
Space For Your Existing Business? This Property 
Is Conveniently Located Off Merricks Connector 
And Offers So Much Space. 8 Rooms, 1 Full Bath, 
Kitchen, Laundry Room, Front Retail Space And 
More. Parking For 16-20 With 2,820 Finished Sq.Ft. 
#170905 $225,000

 

(304) 638-2558 
cell/text

(304) 733-7131 
office direct

Karen 
Twohig

Salesperson, REALTOR®  WV & OH

Recognized. Respected. Recommended.
23 YEARS EXPERIENCE

Full Time, Top Producer

Karen Welcomes Hannah Ngumire 
To Her Real Estate Team.

ABR, ASP, CREN, CRS, GRI, RMM, MRP

karen@karentwohig.com

OUR TEAM
Jim Twohig, Salesperson/

REALTOR® WV & OH

Hannah Ngumire, Salesperson/
REALTOR® WV

Contact Karen Or Hannah Today For All Of Your Real Estate Needs!
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